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98542 Biscotti with 19% Almonds 8oz. 12 10x9=90  0 35549 98542 6

  Call for info Call for info Italy Call for info Call for info

50035549985421 5 x 2.25 x 7.5  8.2 15 x 11 x 8.25  0.79
 

Ingredients: wheat 
flour, sugar, almonds, 
sunflower oil, raising 
agents (ammonium 
bicarbonate, sodium 
bicarbonate), natural 
flavouring. 
Contains wheat and 
almonds. 

Calories 140 
Amount per serving 

)g03(ze     4 Piecesis gnivreS
7.5 servings per container 

% Daily Value* 

Total Fat 5g 

Saturated Fat 0g

 Trans Fat 0g 

Cholesterol 0mg 

Sodium 40mg 

Total Carbohydrate 20g 

Dietary Fiber <1g 

Total Sugars 10g 

Includes 9g Added Sugars 

Protein 3g 

6% 

0% 

0% 
0% 

2% 
0% 

0% 

The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in
a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories
a day is used for general nutrition advice. 

* 

Vitamin D 0mcg 

Calcium 0mg 

Iron 0.5mg 

Potassium 0mg 

Nutrition Facts 

2% 

18% 

7% 

4% 


